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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Amith Kunnath Cyriac Syriac Kunnath 
Sebastian (FTHR)

Kunnath, 16/563 A, 
Kuttilakkara, Mattoor, 
Piraroor, 683574, Aluva

  

2 05/01/2026 ROSE MARY 
BLESSEN

BLESSEN PAUL 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
NEELEESWARAM 

KALADY, 
NEELEESWARAM, 

NEELEEESWARAM, 
683574, ALUVA

  

3 05/01/2026 Robin Davis Davis (FTHR) Choondiyanickal, 
Malayattoor, 
Malayattoor, 

Malayattoor, 683587, 
Aluva

  

4 05/01/2026 Aleena George George Varghese 
(FTHR)

Vettickal House, 
Mookkannur, 
Mookkannur, 

Mookkannur, 683577, 
Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 JOMOL GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) EDASSERY, 
PALISSERY, 

KARUKUTTY, 
PADUVAPURAM, 

683576, ALUVA

  

6 05/01/2026 VIPIN DAS 
MANICKATH

SHEENA N B (WIFE) MANICKATHAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTILAKKARA, 
KALADY, PIRAROOR 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

7 05/01/2026 REETHA TONY TONY KURYAN 
(HSBN)

17/349 
CHUGAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, MATTOOR, 

KALADY, KALADY P 
O, 683574, ALUVA

  

8 05/01/2026 SHEENA N B VIPIN DAS 
MANICKATH (HSBN)

MANICKATHAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTILAKKARA, 
KALADY, PIRAROOR 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

9 05/01/2026 Salomi Alias (HSBN) Kaiprambadan, 
Nayathode, Angamaly, 

Nayathode, 683572, 
Aluva

  

10 05/01/2026 K K KURIAKOSE Kora (FTHR) 234 E Kottickal House, 
North Kidangoor, 

Thuravoor, Kidangoor  
P O, 683572, Aluva

  

11 05/01/2026 MARY  KURIAKOSE K K Kuriakose (HSBN) 234 E Kottickal House, 
North Kidangoor, 

Thuravoor, Kidangoor P 
O, 683572, Aluva

  

12 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS AYSHA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
NAZARETH NAGAR, 

ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY P O, 

683572, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

13 05/01/2026 LABEEB 
KANDATHUMKARAYIL 

K MUHAMMED 
SAJID (FTHR)

KANDATHUMKARAYIL, 
KAKKANATTIL 

ROAD, 
VADAKKUMBAGOM, 
SREEMOOLANAGARAM 

P O, 683580, ALUVA

  

14 05/01/2026 Aiswarya  
Krishnakumar 

Krishnakumar  E T  
(FTHR)

2/361, Poothamkutty, 
Mookkannoor, Thabore, 

683577, Aluva

  

15 05/01/2026 NANJILATHU 
FRANCIS MATHEN

MAY THOMAS (WIFE) NANJILATHU 
HOUSE, E N 130, M C 
ROAD, ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

16 05/01/2026 DEVASSY M V VAREED M K (FTHR) MENACHERY, 
VENGOOR, 

ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 683572, 

ALUVA

  

17 05/01/2026 SHREYA SAJIMON SAJIMON K V (FTHR) KAREDATH HOUSE, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 

MOOKKANNOOR P 
O, 683577, ALUVA

  

18 05/01/2026 ANJU JOSE OUSEPPACHAN 
(OTHR)

2/11 MENACHERY 
HOUSE, CHENGAL, 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KALADY, 683574, 

ALUVA

  

19 05/01/2026 RIHAN M S SHAFI M M (FTHR) 13/361 A MUNDETH 
HOUSE, MEKALADY, 
KALADY, KALADY P 

O, 683574, ALUVA

  

20 05/01/2026 Rejimol Ajimon (HSBN) Reji Nivas, Mambra, 
Mambra, Karukutti, 

683576, Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

21 05/01/2026 ANN CATHERINE T J JOLLY Mathew (FTHR) THOTTANKARA, 
KAIPPATTOOR, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
683574, ALUVA

  

22 05/01/2026 ATHEENA BABY BABY (FTHR) PARECATTIL, 
KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 683572, 
ANGAMALY

  

23 05/01/2026 MERCY  JOHN Mother Superior  
(OTHR)

HOLY CROSS VIDYA 
SADAN, Peechanikad, 
Angamaly, Puliyanam, 

683572, Angamaly

  

24 05/01/2026 Midhun R Nath Mini Raveendran 
(MTHR)

Mundakkathu Parambil 
House, Manjapra, 

Manjapra, Manjapra, 
683581, Aluva

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


